
Northwood Park Primary School 
Calendar of Key Events 2023 - 2024 

Date Time Event Who is it for? Location 

April 
Monday 8th April All day School re-opens 8:40am All Pupils - 

Wednesday 10th April 9:00am Y1 Phonics Screening Parents' Meeting Parents of all pupils in Year 1  
Thursday 18th April PM Y4 Girls Puberty Talk Y4 Girls - 
Friday 26th April All Day Non-Uniform Day All Pupils - 

May 

Thursday 2nd May 3:45pm Y6 London Trip Parents’ Meeting Parents of Y6 pupils who are 
due to attend London Trip Main Hall 

Friday 3rd May 9am SEND in Mainstream Nursing Team Coffee 
Morning - Sensory Difficulties 

Parents of pupils with SEND 
needs 

Breakfast Kitchen 

Monday 6th May All Day May Bank Holiday – School Closed All Pupils - 

Tuesday 7th May 2:50pm - 
3:10pm  

RST Dance Workshop All Parents and Pupils of  
RST 

Main Hall 

Tuesday 7th May All Day Year 3 Outdoor Learning Day All Y3 Pupils - 

Wednesday 8th May 2:50pm - 
3:10pm  

RCD Dance Workshop All Parents and Pupils of  
RCD 

Main Hall 

Wednesday 8th May All Day Year 2 Outdoor Learning Day All Y2 Pupils - 
Thursday 9th May All Day Year 1 Outdoor Learning Day All Y1 Pupils - 
Friday 10th May All Day Reception Outdoor Learning Day All Reception Pupils - 

Monday 13th May 
- Thursday 16th May All Day Year 6 SATS  Year 6 Pupils - 

Thursday 16th May 2pm Year 6 Leavers Photo Year 6 Pupils - 

Friday 17th May 

All Day Non-Uniform Day All Pupils - 
All Day Year 6 Outdoor Learning Day All Y6 Pupils - 
9:00am-
10:00am Family Liaison Coffee Morning All Parents and Carers Breakfast Kitchen 

Monday 20th May All Day Year 5 Outdoor Learning Day All Y5 Pupils - 
Tuesday 21st May All Day Year 4 Outdoor Learning Day All Y4 Pupils - 
Tuesday 21st May PM Olympic Torch Visit All Pupils - 



Wednesday 22nd May 
- Thursday 23rd May All Day Year 6 London Trip Year 6 Pupils - 

Thursday 23rd May 2pm - 3:30pm Proud to Be Northwood Multicultural Event All Pupils Main Hall 

Thursday 23rd May 2pm Proud to Be Northwood Multicultural Event     
Y4 Assembly 

Parents of Y4 Pupils 
(Limited Tickets) 

Main Hall 

Thursday 23rd May All Day Non-Uniform Day All Pupils - 
Thursday 23rd May All Day Break up for half-term at 3:30pm All Pupils - 
Friday 24th May All Day SCHOOL CLOSED - INSET All Pupils - 

June 
Monday 3rd June All Day School re-opens 8:40 am All Pupils - 

Tuesday 4th June – 
Friday 7th June All Week KS1 SATS (Non-Statutory) All Y2 Pupils - 

Thursday 6th June 9am  SEND in Mainstream Nursing Team Coffee 
Morning - Toileting 

Parents of pupils with SEND 
needs Breakfast Kitchen 

Thursday 6th June 2pm Father’s Day Sports Event Fathers of NPPS pupils School Field 
Friday 7th June 2pm Father’s Day Sports Event Fathers of NPPS pupils School Field 

Monday 10th June PM Y6 Puberty Talk All Y6 Pupils - 
Monday 10th June - Friday 

14th June All Day Y4 Multiplication Tables Check All Y4 Pupils - 

Monday 10th June - Friday 
14th June 

All Day Y1 Phonics Screening Check All Y1 Pupils - 

Tuesday 11th June All Day Great Science Share All Pupils - 
Wednesday 12th June PM Y6 Conception Talk All Y6 Pupils - 

Friday 14th June PM Y6 Cinema Trip All Y6 Pupils - 
Thursday 20th June All Day Art Day All Pupils - 

Friday 21st June All Day World Music Day All Pupils - 
Friday 21st June 3:45pm – 5pm Summer Fayre All Parents, Carers and Pupils School Field 

Monday 24th June 1:30om Reception Sports Day Parents of Reception Pupils School Field 
Tuesday 25th June 9:30 am Y3 Sports Day Parents of Y3 Pupils School Field 
Tuesday 25th June 1:30pm Y1 Sports Day Parents of Y1 Pupils School Field 

Wednesday 26th June 9:30 am Y4 Sports Day Parents of Y4 Pupils School Field 
Wednesday 26th June 1:30pm Y2 Sports Day Parents of Y2 Pupils School Field 
Thursday 27th June 9:30 am Y5 Sports Day Parents of Y5 Pupils School Field 
Thursday 27th June 1:30pm Y6 Sports Day Parents of Y6 Pupils School Field 

https://worldmusicday.co.uk/


Friday 28th June All Day The Great Northwood Colour Run All Pupils School Field 
July 

Monday 1st July 2pm RST Reading Café Parents and Carers of pupils in 
RST 

Library 

Tuesday 2nd July 2pm RCD Reading Cafe 
Parents and Carers of pupils in 

RCD Library 

Friday 5th July 9am SEND in Mainstream Nursing Team Coffee 
Morning - Sleep 

Parents of pupils with SEND 
needs Breakfast Kitchen 

Monday 8th July  All Day Y3 Think Tank Trip Pupils in Y3 - 
Monday 8th July  All Day Y4 Think Tank Trip Pupils in Y4 - 
Tuesday 9th July All Day Y1 Exotic Zoo Trip Year 1 Pupils - 

Tuesday 9th July 
3:45pm - 
6:45pm NORTHFEST All pupils. parents and carers School Field 

Wednesday 10th July 10:30am Year 6 Production All Parents and carers KS2 Hall 
Thursday 11th July 6pm Year 6 Production All Parents and carers KS2 Hall 

Monday 15th July  
SEND in Mainstream Nursing Team Coffee 

Morning - Eating 
Parents of pupils with SEND 

needs Breakfast Kitchen 

Thursday 18th July 2:15pm Y6 Leavers’ Assembly All Parents and Carers of Y6 KS2 Hall 

Friday 19th July 
All Day Non-Uniform Day All Pupils - 
1:15pm Break up form end of Term All Pupils - 

 

 

We will always try to provide families with as much notice as possible about our events, including any changes to dates, times or any other arrangements. Please download 
the Marvellous Me app, follow us on Facebook or check the school website for the latest updates. 

Useful information: 

https://www.northwoodparkprimary.co.uk 

PE and Fitness Days 

Reception – Monday P.E. & Wednesday Fitness 

Year 1 – Wednesday P.E. & Friday Fitness 

Year 2 - Wednesday Fitness & Friday P.E. 

https://marvellousme.com/
https://www.northwoodparkprimary.co.uk/calendar
https://www.northwoodparkprimary.co.uk/


Year 3 – Monday Fitness & Tuesday P.E. 

Year 4 – Tuesday Fitness & Thursday P.E. 

Year 5 – Monday Fitness & Wednesday P.E. 

Year 6 – Monday P.E. & Wednesday Fitness 

Other Dates to Note 

INSET (school closed to pupils) - Friday 24 May 2024 
INSET (school closed to pupils) - Monday 22 July 2024 
 


